
Pos.

10
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

13
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E

E

E

E

E
E
E
E

E
E
E

E
E
E

E

St.Nr.

40
99
87
71
79
12
96
14
56
60
11
70
66
5

27
50
62
72

133
67
95
7

10
73
81

73
87.
51
63

160
13
3

69
15
21
8

Vorname

Jörg Wenzel
Oliver Pusch
Helmut Bub
Rainer Beck
Johann Beisel
Marc Stammberger
Michael Kaiser
Markus Schäfer
Jürgen Kexel
Stefan Schneider
Bernd Münkel
Ralf Appel
Bernd Bücher
Günter Fober
Michael Kramer
Robert Marks
Henning Judt
Eduard Heim
Peter Arnold
Uwe Bock
Thomas Dechert
Ilka Schütz
Jo Breid
Bernd Klakow
Knut Valtingojer

Philipp Klakow
Marvin Heyner
Peter Kartmann
Markus Gaug
Jahn Brachthäuser
Julian Topehlen
Dennis Mankel
Oliver Leopold
Andreas Wagner
Thomas Brehl
Maik Janson

Nachname

, MSC Lahnberge
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, VFMH Team DMV
, Starkenburger MSC
, ADAC Nordbaden
, MSC Kraichtal
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MC Nüstal
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
MSC Meckbach / MSC Nüsstal
, MSC Schlüchtern
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Michelbacher Hütte
, Weilrod
, Königswinter
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Schrecksbach
, MSC goldbach
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MCV Rhein-Main
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Goldbach/Zusuki Inotec
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, TEAM TOP SPEED
, EC Hofgeismar
, MSC Straßbessenbach
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Feldatal/DMV
, VFMH Team DMV
, Semmler-Racing-Team

Beste Zeit.

2:22.372
2:25.579
2:25.955
2:28.920
2:31.707
2:32.866
2:33.316
2:33.441
2:33.590
2:34.308
2:38.204
2:40.424
2:43.556
2:44.673
2:44.767
2:46.483
2:48.275
2:49.110
2:51.498
2:55.233
6:03.568

2:15.736
2:15.951
2:17.206
2:20.980
2:22.102
2:22.833
2:23.583
2:23.656
2:24.662
2:24.751
2:25.194

Diff.

3.207
3.583
6.548
9.335

10.494
10.944
11.069
11.218
11.936
15.832
18.052
21.184
22.301
22.395
24.111
25.903
26.738
29.126
32.861

3:41.196

0.215
1.470
5.244
6.366
7.097
7.847
7.920
8.926
9.015
9.458

unde

2
5
3
3
3
5
5
4
5
5
3
2
2
4
6
5
3
5
3
3
2
1
1
0
1

5
3
5
3
3
3
5
4
3
3
5

Fahrzeug

Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007
Suzuki RMZ 450 (2007)
Honda CR 450 (2006)
KTM EXC 450 (2008)
KTM SXF 450 (2008)
Yamaha YZ 250 (2006)
KTM SXS 540 (2005)
Yamaha
Suzuki RMZ 450 (2008)
Honda CRF 450 R (2007
KTM SX 450 (2006)
KTM SX 250 (2006)
Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)
Suzuki
Honda CRF 450 (2008)
Honda CR 250 Elsinore 
Yamaha WR 250 (2004
Honda
Suzuki
Suzuki RMZ 450 (2006)
Suzuki
Yamaha WR 426 F (200
Suzuki RMZ 450
Kawa KXF 250 (2007)
Suzuki 250 (2008)

Kawa KX 450 F (2008)
SSM Honda CRF 250 R (
Kawa KXF 250 (2008)
KTM SX 505 (2007)
Yamaha

KTM SX 125 (2008)
Honda CRF 250R (2008
Honda CRF 450 (2005)
Honda CRF 450 (2006)
Honda CRF 250 (2008)

Bemer

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Senioren / Gästeklasse 10+13

1. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 9:03:04

Aufenau 1,750 Km
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Pos.

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

E

E

E
E

E

E
E

St.Nr.

4
16
77
6

72
94
74
50
18
89
41

Vorname

Ralf Semmler
Mario Müller
Jonas Schön
André Müller
Dennis Riemann
Lisa Pfetzing
Frank Häcker
Maximilian Meyer
Karl-Heinz Grünewald
Robin Hannes
Marvin Seifert

Nachname

, Honda-Semmler-Racing-Team

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Meckbach

, TEAM TOP SPEED

, MSC Hennweiler
, MSC Bielstein/ADAC
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

Beste Zeit.

2:25.215
2:25.907
2:27.989
2:28.185
2:31.326
2:32.216
2:35.366
2:52.076
2:52.702
3:02.830

Diff.

9.479
10.171
12.253
12.449
15.590
16.480
19.630
36.340
36.966
47.094

unde

5
6
3
2
6
5
5
4
5
3
1

Fahrzeug

Honda CRF 450 R (2008

Honda CR 250 F (2006)
Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)
Siebert KTM

Kawa KX 250 F (2008)

Maico MC 440 (1980)
KTM SX F 250 (2008)
Honda CR 125 (1995)

Bemer

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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